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2C10	 Abigail Kerstetter
2G10	 Alan Amoth
2B4	 Anna (Robinson) Uyeda
2B5	 Anthony Furio
2A7	 Betty Walters
2D6	 Beverly Moreno
2E5	 Brandy Reed
2G7	 Brandy Reed
2A8	 Catherine Rice
2G9	 Cheryl Meunier
2G4	 Chris Provost
2G3	 Danny Feinlbum
2A3	 David Carlsen
2E3	 Deborah Brown
2E9	 Deborah Brown
2C3	 Donna Blair
2G2	 Elisabeth Kouremetis
2F8	 Emily Capjohn
2D1	 Fredrick Shanagin
2B2	 Gerry Markham
2C4	 Gerry Markham
2D7	 Gerry Markham
2E8	 Gerry Markham
2F1	 Gerry Markham

2G1	 Gerry Markham
2G11	 Gerry Markham
2G8	 Hollis Miller
2F2	 Jana Turvey
2F5	 Jana Turvey
2B6	 Jennifer Simeonoff
2A1	 Joseph Delgado
2D4	 Kathleen McKnight
2E1	 Kevin & Wenona Suydam
2E4	 Kristine King
2C9	 Laura Muller
2F6	 Lila Wilbarger
2E10	 Linda Jennings
2B8	 Lisa Rhodes
2F7	 Luana Schoon
2C5	 Mark Webb-Barragan
2B7	 Mary Tougas
2B3	 Maryjo Gonzales
2C7	 Matthew Koenigs
2A4	 Mayra Halvorsen
2E6	 Megan Saunders
2F4	 Megan Saunders
2D3	 Michael Killen
2C1	 Nina Gronn

2D5	 Peggy Azuyak
2A6	 Replacement (Gerald Sheehan)
2D2	 Replacement (Melinda Lamp)
2F9	 Rita Stevens
2F3	 Robert Loughead
2G5	 Roberta Detorres
2C8	 Ryan Ellison
2C2	 Sharon Franklin
2A2	 Shashinka Keplinger
2A5	 Shashinka Keplinger
2C6	 Shashinka Keplinger
2E2	 Shashinka Keplinger
2E7	 Tanyo Ravicz
2G6	 Terry Powell
2B1	 Vickie Era
2D8	 Vickie Era
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2C10 For Michael & the Chabitnoys born east Abigail Kerstetter 

2G10 Sonny & Kathryn Chichenoff Alan Amoth 

2B4 Dolly & Lee - Your journeys made us. We carry your stories. Anna (Robinson) Uyeda 

2B5 Jayson Vinberg Missed Beyond Measure Anthony Furio 

2A7 Betty Walters Betty Walters 

2D6 ~ALWAYS~ David Beverly Tatiana Angel Samuel Beverly Moreno 

2E5 The Reed Family Sev, Brandy, Logan, & Kadin Brandy Reed 

2G7 Gerry & MaryAnne Gibson A Bushel & A Peck Brandy Reed 

2A8 Forever In our Hearts Sally Catherine Rice 

2G9 Brick Knecht Cheryl Meunier 

2G4 Provost Family Chris, Mikaela, Mariya, Marné Chris Provost 

2G3 Natalie Ann Bale Jade Roxanna Bale Qunukamken Danny Danny Feinlbum 

2A3 John Chya and Mary Shuravloff Family David Carlsen 

2E3 In Memory Of Marion Brown & Lucy Gregorioff Deborah Brown 

2E9 In Loving Memory Madelyn &Edward Brown Deborah Brown 

2C3 Family of Robert G. Blair Donna Blair 

2G2 Leo Kouremetis Family and R.S. Acheson Family Elisabeth Kouremetis 

2F8 CAPJOHN FAMILY- Elena, Anna & David Jr. Emily Capjohn 

2D1 Shanagin Family Les, Peter, Lincoln Dennis, Fred, Chris Fredrick Shanagin 

2B2 JACKIE GRESHAM REMEMBER THE LITTLE BAR LOYAL FRIEND Gerry Markham 

2C4 ALLEN (DOLL) PARKER BORN IN KODIAK JUNE, 1947 Gerry Markham 

2D7 GERALD MARKHAM BORN KODIAK, ALASKA SEPTEMBER 9, 1947 
of LYNN & MILLE MARKHAM 

Gerry Markham 

2E8 MARYA NAULT DEVOTED DAUGHTER, MOTHER, TRUE FRIEND Gerry Markham 

2F1 ANDY LUNDQUIST PROPRIETER TONY'S BAR Gerry Markham 

2G1 MY DELLA STREET MICKY MUMMERT CRAWFORD Gerry Markham 

2G11 DARLENE WILSON STRONG PIONEER WOMAN & HER LOVING 
CHILDREN 

Gerry Markham 

2G8 To the Ancestors from Ing'yug Village Sitkalidak Island Hollis Miller 

2F2 Turvey Family Rick, Jana, Eli Brittany & Tia Jana Turvey 

2F5 In Loving Memory John & Norma Peterson Jana Turvey 

2B6 Simeonoff Family Jennifer, Hnter & Talon Jennifer Simeonoff 

2A1 Delgado Family Joseph, Airene, Joseph, John, Ellana Joseph Delgado 

2D4 Roberta Lou Middleton (von Scheele) 1938-2005 Kathleen McKnight 

2E1 F/V LADY ALASKA KEVIN & WENONA SUYDAM Kevin & Wenona Suydam 
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2E4 Robinson Family Joe, Kristine & Max Kristine King 

2C9 Muller Family Jackie, Laura, Alicia Camille & Alexander Laura Muller 

2F6 A Life of Love Mary Torsen Sears 1913-2006 Lila Wilbarger 

2E10 Linda Jennings Linda Jennings 

2B8 In Loving Memory-My Mother Marie Rhodes Nov 1926-Sept 
2009 

Lisa Rhodes 

2F7 Mary Panamaroff Garoutte James Garoutte Luana Schoon 

2C5 Webb-Barragan Family-Mark,Vane Mateo & Mariana Mark Webb-Barragan 

2B7 Alexandra Leite Son & Grandchildren: Herman Harold Leite 
Kristian~Mary~Judith Memory Eternal 

Mary Tougas 

2B3 Lila Gregorioff Bob Lisa Jim Linda Tony MaryJo Gonzales Maryjo Gonzales 

2C7 Matt, Leanne, Chase, Brooklyn & Elise Koenigs Matthew Koenigs 

2A4 In Loving Memory Of Marlin Pontz Mayra Halvorsen 

2E6 For Bill Frost, Thanks for being you. Love, your family. Megan Saunders 

2F4 In loving memory of Mary Frost Koenigs Our Granny, and her 
devoted son David 

Megan Saunders 

2D3 Killen Family 2021 Mike, Susan, Christopher, Geoffrey Danielle 
and Jacksun All Good and Getting Better! 

Michael Killen 

2C1 Gronn Family F/V ROYAL SALUTE Nina Gronn 

2D5 Juanita Elizabeth Stoltenberg 1955-2020 Peggy Azuyak 

2A6 Love Always Herman and Tania Malutin Replacement (Gerald Sheehan) 

2D2 Melinda Walsh Lamp Ouzinkie 1946-1950 Wonderful Memories Replacement (Melinda Lamp) 

2F9 Always thinking of Thelma & Ole Johnson -Gary Rita Anna Matt 
Naty Stevens & Colby 

Rita Stevens 

2F3 Bob Barbara LOUGHEAD Robert & Steven Robert Loughead 

2G5 DETORRES FAMILY SCOTT, ROBERTA, LEXI ADRIENNE & KAIDEN Roberta Detorres 

2C8 ELLISON FAMILY RYAN~KATHERINE ISABELL~EMMA~AMELIA Ryan Ellison 

2C2 In loving memory of Herman and Vivian Beukers Sharon Franklin 

2A2 In Loving Memory Of Chadwick H Abell Shashinka Keplinger 

2A5 In Loving Memory Charlie Hartman Shashinka Keplinger 

2C6 In Loving Memory of Karen Keplinger Shashinka Keplinger 

2E2 Hartman Family Richie, Anita Geneva and Charlie Shashinka Keplinger 

2E7 Ravicz Family Tanyo, Martina, Miranda, Kodiak Tanyo Ravicz 

2G6 In Loving Memory of Bob & Esther Mulcahy Terry Powell 

2B1 John "BENNY" Benson Designer of ALASKA'S FLAG Vickie Era 

2D8 KIRA MYLES-ERA ETHAN MYLES-ERA EMILIA MILLER Vickie Era 


